2018 GRANT AWARDS
ORGANIZATION AWARDED FOR
Be the Good Uniforms
Boys & Girls Club Cypress Subsidize after school programs for miliitary families

City of Los Alamitos-Volunteer Program Class registration fees assistance

CPENA

LAHS Aquatics

LAHS Athletic Dept
LAHS Band

LAHS Basketball-Boys
LAHS Basketball-Girls
LAHS Cross Country
LAHS Dance

LAHS Drama

LAHS Football

LAHS Golf-Boys
LAHS Golf-Girls
LAHS Grad Night
LAHS Ice Hockey
LAHS Lacrosse

LAHS Orchestra

LAHS Show Choir " Noteables"

LAHS Soccer-Boys
LAHS Soccer-Girls
LAHS Softball

LAHS Sports Medicine
LAHS Tennis Boys
LAHS Tennis-girls
LAHS Track and Field
LAHS Volleyball-Boys
LAHS Volleyball-Girls

Lee Elementary School

Snow for holiday event in College Park East Park
Transportation to varsity water polo games

EZ up tents for campus wide events (not group specific)
Instrument replacement -Piccolo or Trumpet

Basketballs & lymphoma society awareness socks

New varsity uniforms-home and away and shorts

Garmin watches, muscle rollers, elastic bands, elliptigo bike
Costumes

"Head Shot Truck" experience

Transportation to all games home and away

Uniforms for players, league and tournament fees
Uniforms (shirts,hats, golf gloves), tournament fees, transportation
Reduced price grad night ticket-assistance

Jerseys, bags, practice time, game fees

Uniforms

Festival entrance fees

Replacing risers

Uniforms for players and coaches

Tournament entry fees

Sweatshirts for players

Hydration Station and Muscle Stimulator

Uniforms

Uniforms, transportation, balls

Distance Measuring System (for jumps, discus, shot put) and hurdle carts
Tournament fees

Uniforms

Lap tracker system subscription

Los Alamitos Educational Foundation (L£ Summer and Fall scholarships
Los Alamitos Girls Softball League Equipment

Los Alamitos Youth Baseball Scholarships

McAulffe Middle School PE
McAuliffe Middle School Instrumental B: Piccolo flute

Replace basketball rims& nets, indoor exercise bikes

McAuliffe Middle School Jazz Band Transportation to Reno Jazz Fest
McAuliffe Middle School-Show Choir Wireless microphones

McGaugh Elementary-Project SEEK Art lab chairs

Oak Middle School Choir Program Uniform tshirts
Oak Middle School-Instrumental Sheet music
Precious Life Shelter Tables and benches for play yard
Preschool-Seal Beach Playgroup Play equipment-spooner board, ezy rollers, plasma cars

Preschool-Sun N Fun New Outdoor (replacement) swing set & slide

AMOUNT

$450.00
$1,530.00
$1,470.00
$1,610.00
$1,055.00
$1,490.00
$1,560.00

$870.00
$1,265.00
$1,005.00
$2,110.00

$110.00
$2,300.00
$1,170.00
$1,170.00
$1,625.00
$1,370.00
$1,425.00
$1,590.00
$2,945.00

$826.00
$1,040.00
$1,145.00
$2,900.00

$980.00
$1,200.00
$3,890.00

$835.00
$1,030.00

$740.00
$2,990.00
$1,610.00
$1,140.00
$2,200.00
$1,030.00
$1,670.00
$1,960.00
$3,000.00
$1,220.00
$1,495.00
$1,890.00
$1,245.00

$390.00



Rotary of Los Al/Seal Beach
Save Our Beach

SBPD challenge coins
SBPD Police Explorer
SBPD Police Officer Assn

Annual fishing derby support

EZ up and Litter reachers

Challenge coins

Explorer Academy, annual competition, uniforms, annual registration due:

New TV and Stereo equipment for police gym

SBPD red ribbon week/anti drug campaig Anti drug campaign supplies

SBPD Volunteers Assn (VIPs)
SBTV

Scouts-Boy Scouts Pack 116
Scouts-Boys Scouts-Troop 642

Scouts-Girl Scouts SB Service Unit (all tro

Seal Beach Animal Care Center
Seal Beach Boardriders

Seal Beach Chamber of Commerce
Seal Beach City-Marine Safety

Seal Beach Leos

Seal Beach Lifeguards

Seal Beach Lions

Seal Beach Swim Club

St Hedwig

Summer Harvest

SYA Foundation

Tennis Center-Seal Beach

Young Marines-Southeast County
Youth Center

TOTAL GRANTS

ORGANIZATION
Friends of the Library- Rossmoor

Branch
Friends of the Seal Beach National

Wildlife Refuge
Honoring Our Fallen

Interval House

Ladies of the Evening (LOTE)

New Hope

Project Seek

Seal Beach Chamber of Commerce

Seal Beach Chamber of Commerce

Seal Beach Performing Arts Association

Summer Harvest
We Care
TOTAL DIRECTORS AWARDS

Uniform replacement, VIPs academy

New computer for editing and archiving

Pinewood derby expenses, regatta rain supplies, camping supplies
Backpacking equipment

Replace old playground gear, new LED lanterns and ground tarps, large wa
Program support for Wag n Walk

Contest entrance fees

Community concert support

Junior guard scholarships and a new rescue paddleboard
Microphone system ,leadership camp fees

Bark Paddleboard

Seal Beach Christmas Parade lighting

Swim training equipment

PE clothes

Fruits and veggies for kids over summer/food assistance

Running club support-entrance fees, shoes

Scholarship assistance

Young Marines to attend parade in Okinawa

Summer camp scholarship and sporting equipment

2018 DIRECTORS AWARDS
AWARDED FOR

Program support

Program support

Program support
Program support
Program support
Program support
Program support
Program support
Program support
Program support
Program support

Program support

$905.00
$3,050.00
$970.00
$1,370.00
$1,055.00
$1,780.00
$1,190.00
$1,635.00
$1,655.00
$785.00
$1,410.00
$1,450.00
$1,110.00
$600.00
$2,955.00
$1,520.00
$890.00
$2,590.00
$1,025.00
$1,200.00
$1,555.00
$2,280.00
$1,300.00
$1,220.00
$3,555.00
$103,500.00

AMOUNT
$500.00

$400.00

$500.00
$800.00
$200.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,555.00
$500.00
$11,500



