ORGANIZATION	AWARDED FOR	AMOUNT
Be the Good	Uniforms	\$450.00
Boys & Girls Club Cypress	Subsidize after school programs for miliitary families	\$1,530.00
City of Los Alamitos-Volunteer Program	Class registration fees assistance	\$1,470.00
CPENA	Snow for holiday event in College Park East Park	\$1,610.00
LAHS Aquatics	Transportation to varsity water polo games	\$1,055.00
LAHS Athletic Dept	EZ up tents for campus wide events (not group specific)	\$1,490.00
LAHS Band	Instrument replacement -Piccolo or Trumpet	\$1,560.00
LAHS Basketball-Boys	Basketballs & lymphoma society awareness socks	\$870.00
LAHS Basketball-Girls	New varsity uniforms-home and away and shorts	\$1,265.00
LAHS Cross Country	Garmin watches, muscle rollers, elastic bands, elliptigo bike	\$1,005.00
LAHS Dance	Costumes	\$2,110.00
LAHS Drama	"Head Shot Truck" experience	\$110.00
LAHS Football	Transportation to all games home and away	\$2,300.00
LAHS Golf-Boys	Uniforms for players, league and tournament fees	\$1,170.00
LAHS Golf-Girls	Uniforms (shirts, hats, golf gloves), tournament fees, transportation	\$1,170.00
LAHS Grad Night	Reduced price grad night ticket-assistance	\$1,625.00
LAHS Ice Hockey	Jerseys, bags, practice time, game fees	\$1,370.00
LAHS Lacrosse	Uniforms	\$1,425.00
LAHS Orchestra	Festival entrance fees	\$1,590.00
LAHS Show Choir " Noteables"	Replacing risers	\$2,945.00
LAHS Soccer-Boys	Uniforms for players and coaches	\$826.00
LAHS Soccer-Girls	Tournament entry fees	\$1,040.00
LAHS Softball	Sweatshirts for players	\$1,145.00
LAHS Sports Medicine	Hydration Station and Muscle Stimulator	\$2,900.00
LAHS Tennis Boys	Uniforms	\$980.00
LAHS Tennis-girls	Uniforms, transportation, balls	\$1,200.00
LAHS Track and Field	Distance Measuring System (for jumps, discus, shot put) and hurdle carts	\$3 <i>,</i> 890.00
LAHS Volleyball-Boys	Tournament fees	\$835.00
LAHS Volleyball-Girls	Uniforms	\$1,030.00
Lee Elementary School	Lap tracker system subscription	\$740.00
Los Alamitos Educational Foundation (LA	Summer and Fall scholarships	\$2 <i>,</i> 990.00
Los Alamitos Girls Softball League	Equipment	\$1,610.00
Los Alamitos Youth Baseball	Scholarships	\$1,140.00
McAulffe Middle School PE	Replace basketball rims& nets, indoor exercise bikes	\$2,200.00
McAuliffe Middle School Instrumental Ba	Piccolo flute	\$1,030.00
McAuliffe Middle School Jazz Band	Transportation to Reno Jazz Fest	\$1,670.00
McAuliffe Middle School-Show Choir	Wireless microphones	\$1,960.00
McGaugh Elementary-Project SEEK	Art lab chairs	\$3,000.00
Oak Middle School Choir Program	Uniform tshirts	\$1,220.00
Oak Middle School-Instrumental	Sheet music	\$1,495.00

Tables and benches for play yard

Play equipment-spooner board, ezy rollers, plasma cars

New Outdoor (replacement) swing set & slide

\$1,890.00

\$1,245.00 \$390.00

Precious Life Shelter

Preschool-Sun N Fun

Preschool-Seal Beach Playgroup

2018 GRANT AWARDS

Rotary of Los Al/Seal Beach	Annual fishing derby support	\$905.00
Save Our Beach	EZ up and Litter reachers	\$3 <i>,</i> 050.00
SBPD challenge coins	Challenge coins	\$970.00
SBPD Police Explorer	Explorer Academy, annual competition, uniforms, annual registration due:	\$1,370.00
SBPD Police Officer Assn	New TV and Stereo equipment for police gym	\$1,055.00
SBPD red ribbon week/anti drug campai	g Anti drug campaign supplies	\$1,780.00
SBPD Volunteers Assn (VIPs)	Uniform replacement, VIPs academy	\$1,190.00
SBTV	New computer for editing and archiving	\$1 <i>,</i> 635.00
Scouts-Boy Scouts Pack 116	Pinewood derby expenses, regatta rain supplies, camping supplies	\$1,655.00
Scouts-Boys Scouts-Troop 642	Backpacking equipment	\$785.00
Scouts-Girl Scouts SB Service Unit (all tr	o Replace old playground gear, new LED lanterns and ground tarps, large wa	\$1,410.00
Seal Beach Animal Care Center	Program support for Wag n Walk	\$1,450.00
Seal Beach Boardriders	Contest entrance fees	\$1,110.00
Seal Beach Chamber of Commerce	Community concert support	\$600.00
Seal Beach City-Marine Safety	Junior guard scholarships and a new rescue paddleboard	\$2 <i>,</i> 955.00
Seal Beach Leos	Microphone system ,leadership camp fees	\$1,520.00
Seal Beach Lifeguards	Bark Paddleboard	\$890.00
Seal Beach Lions	Seal Beach Christmas Parade lighting	\$2 <i>,</i> 590.00
Seal Beach Swim Club	Swim training equipment	\$1,025.00
St Hedwig	PE clothes	\$1,200.00
Summer Harvest	Fruits and veggies for kids over summer/food assistance	\$1 <i>,</i> 555.00
SYA Foundation	Running club support-entrance fees, shoes	\$2 <i>,</i> 280.00
Tennis Center-Seal Beach	Scholarship assistance	\$1,300.00
Young Marines-Southeast County	Young Marines to attend parade in Okinawa	\$1,220.00
Youth Center	Summer camp scholarship and sporting equipment	\$3 <i>,</i> 555.00
TOTAL GRANTS		\$103,500.00

2018 DIRECTORS AWARDS

ORGANIZATION		AWARDED FOR	AMOUNT
Friends of the Library- Rossmoor Branch	Program support		\$500.00
Friends of the Seal Beach National Wildlife Refuge	Program support		\$400.00
Honoring Our Fallen	Program support		\$500.00
Interval House	Program support		\$800.00
Ladies of the Evening (LOTE)	Program support		\$200.00
New Hope	Program support		\$300.00
Project Seek	Program support		\$1,000.00
Seal Beach Chamber of Commerce	Program support		\$1,500.00
Seal Beach Chamber of Commerce	Program support		\$500.00
Seal Beach Performing Arts Association	Program support		\$500.00
Summer Harvest	Program support		\$1,555.00
We Care	Program support		\$500.00
TOTAL DIRECTORS AWARDS			\$11,500